



UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these petitions on 12<sup>th</sup> March, 2015  
along with SLP(C) No.20708 of 2014.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Assistant Registrar