

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
6510-6530/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/10/2014
in WP No. 2812/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No. 2813/2014,09/10/2014 in
WP No. 2999/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No. 3007/2014,09/10/2014 in WP
No. 3433/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No. 3434/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No.
3632/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No. 3703/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No.
5281/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No. 2997/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No.
3185/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No. 3186/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No.
3432/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No. 3443/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No.
3454/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No. 4550/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No.
4776/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No. 2998/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No.
3356/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No. 3453/2014,09/10/2014 in WP No.
4749/2014 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At Nagpur)

MILIND JANARDHAN JUNGHARE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAILAJA PURUSHOTTAM CHOUKHANDE & ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date : 13/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.V.Viswanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rohan Thawani, Adv.
Mr.Dilip Daga, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Sehgal,Adv.
Mr.Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.
Mr.Anand Daga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.04.13
17:01:49 IST

Tag with S.L.P.(C)NO.20708 of 2014.

Reason:

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar